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COMMUNITY LIST

EZHAVA (Community code : EE)

All candidates included in Ezhava category in the Category List 2014
published by CEE will be considered for 'EE' community quota also

Roll No.
150898
158516
178474
188363
188447
199137
210520
239375
241550

Name
ANJALYT L
KRISHNAPRIYAK'S
ANAGHARAJ V
AMBU SIVADAS
PARVATHY K S
SACHIN P C
AMRUTHA P
ANJANA VIKAS
ATHUL RAMESH P

MUSLIM (Community code : MM)

All candidates included in Muslim category in the Category List 2014
published by CEE will be considered for '"MM' community quota also

Roll No.
150416
167599
183698
190719
197115
207596
210769
210904
211220
215415
217120
222272
223725
226540
227805
231168
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Name

FATHIMA SONA
MOHAMMED RIZWIN K S
ARIFU RAHMAN C
MOHAMMED JASSIM
HASNA SHERIN N
MUHSINA M

FARIS ABDULRAHEEM
ASHIKA NASRIN
NAZNEEN MUSTAFA
ALTHAF ASLAM
SHAMSIDA A
ANZER M MUHAMMED
NAULA JEBIN AJ
ZAINAB FIROZ
ALIREZANV
NOUSHIYA P A
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