

#### Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

### **COMMUNITY LIST**

### Prepared based on the community certificate issued by the Revenue Officials

# **EZHAVA (Community code: EE)**

All candidates included in Ezhava category in the Category List 2014 published by CEE will be considered for 'EE' community quota also

Roll No.	Name
150898	ANJALY T L
158516	KRISHNAPRIYA K S
178474	ANAGHARAJ V
188363	AMBU SIVADAS
188447	PARVATHY K S
199137	SACHIN P C
210520	AMRUTHA P
239375	ANJANA VIKAS
241550	ATHUL RAMESH P

## **MUSLIM (Community code: MM)**

All candidates included in Muslim category in the Category List 2014 published by CEE will be considered for 'MM' community quota also

Roll No.	Name
150416	FATHIMA SONA
167599	MOHAMMED RIZWIN K S
183698	ARIFU RAHMAN C
190719	MOHAMMED JASSIM
197115	HASNA SHERIN N
207596	MUHSINA M
210769	FARIS ABDULRAHEEM
210904	ASHIKA NASRIN
211220	NAZNEEN MUSTAFA
215415	ALTHAF ASLAM
217120	SHAMSIDA A
222272	ANZER M MUHAMMED
223725	NAULA JEBIN A J
226540	ZAINAB FIROZ
227805	ALI REZA N V
231168	NOUSHIYA P A